KPH Arena - Brandon Kruger (Eloy, AZ) - 01/25/2025

SAT #11/2 Rookie - 48 teams

Placing
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Total Time

119.08
119.08
112.29
112.29
112.87
112.87
105.78
105.78
92.82
92.82
57.3
57.3
57.91
57.91
52.08
52.08
57.21
57.21
47.71
47.71

SAT #6 - 87 teams

Placing
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Total Time

166.98
166.98
143.59
143.59
172.84
172.84
166.8

Total
Cattle

15
15
11
11
11
11
10
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Total
Cattle

26
26
25
25
21
21
20

Last Name

Allen
Gaiser
Adams
Kruger
Ralston
Tidey
Carey

Johnson
Bengston
Christensen
Hoo
Schalk
Hoo
Mangold
Kruger
Urquhart
Blandin
Watson
Allen
Lane

Last Name

Hubbard
Schoepf
Trapp
Urquhart
Pfrimmer
Tidey
Hubbard

First Name

Rachel
Sue
Shaun
Brandon
Kaitlyn
Debbie
Grant
Karen
Brenda
Carmel
Janet
Andrew
Janet
Chris
Brandon
Jess
Jill
Dottie
Rachel
Kristin

First Name

Morris
Bradley
Doug
Jess
Mike
Debbie
Morris

Amount
Won

$384.00
$384.00
$288.00
$288.00
$192.00
$192.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$550.00
$550.00
$413.00
$413.00
$292.00
$292.00
$172.00

Points
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4 166.8 20 Staden Phil $172.00 6
5 148.7 18 Pinterits Alex $155.00 5
5 148.7 18 Staden Phil $155.00 5
6 112.39 19 Bengston Brenda $138.00 4
6 112.39 19 Tamburelli Tammy $138.00 4
7 113.89 17 Tamburelli Tammy $0.00 3
7 113.89 17 Toney Patricia $0.00 3
8 115.51 16 Pinterits Alex $0.00 2
8 115.51 16 Schoepf Bradley $0.00 2
9 115.63 14 Allen Rachel $0.00 1
9 115.63 14 Tidey Debbie $0.00 1
10 107.11 13 Pfrimmer Mike $0.00 0.5
10 107.11 13 Simpson Ivan $0.00 0.5
SAT #8 Shootout - 54 teams
Placing  Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 151.02 26 Johnson Jerry $1,382.00 9
1 151.02 26 Kruger Bronson  $1,382.00 9
2 164.88 23 Archambeault Sheri $1,037.00 8
2 164.88 23 Doornink Kara $1,037.00 8
3 165.87 18 Hubbard Morris $691.00 7
3 165.87 18 Weekes Donna $691.00 7
4 166.81 18 Doornink Kristopher  $346.00 6
4 166.81 18 Hoo Janet $346.00 6
5 159.77 17 Christy Kimberly $0.00 5
5 159.77 17 Gaiser Sue $0.00 5
6 152.12 15 Christy Kimberly $0.00 4
6 152.12 15 Trapp Doug $0.00 4
7 97.64 16 Kruger Bronson $0.00 3
7 97.64 16 Rasmussen Mark $0.00 3
8 110.23 14 Gaiser Sue $0.00 2
8 110.23 14 Weekes Donna $0.00 2
9 105.33 10 Ralston Kaitlyn $0.00 1
9 105.33 10 Simpson Ivan $0.00 1
58.04 10 Hubbard Morris $0.00 0.5



10 58.04

10

Toney

SAT All Levels Handicap - 54 teams

Placing  Total Time

164.29
164.29
165.11
165.11
173.82
173.82
162.32
162.32
105.94
105.94
112.02
112.02
115.35
115.35
117.56
117.56
96.91
96.91
111.86
10 111.86
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Total
Cattle

24
24
23
23
21
21
20
20
20
20
17
17
15
15
15

Last Name

Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Mangold
Weekes
Mangold
Rasmussen
Christy
Lane
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Kruger
Kruger
Lane
Osterman
Kruger
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Hubbard
Weekes

SAT Western Heritage 3 & Below - 33 teams

Placing  Total Time

116.21
116.21
102.88
102.88
89.85
89.85
75.3
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Total
Cattle

10
10

Last Name

Bilek
Tamburelli
Bilek
Pinterits
Bilek
Hoo

McReynolds

Patricia

First Name

Sidney
Mark
Chris
Owen
Chris
Mark

Kimberly

Kristin

Sidney
Sadey

Bronson
Brandon

Kristin

Doug
Brandon

Sadey
Sadey

Brandy

Morris
Owen

First Name

Claire
Tammy
Claire
Annamaria
Trish
Janet
Laura

$0.00

Amount
Won

$702.00
$702.00
$527.00
$527.00
$351.00
$351.00
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$330.00
$330.00
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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Points

6
6
5
5
4
4
3



75.3
101.19
101.19
101.5
101.5
77.66
77.66
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6
6
6
5
5
4

4

Pinterits
Bilek
Doornink
Bilek
Doornink
McReynolds
Toney

SAT Western Heritage All Levels - 37 teams

Placing  Total Time

115.1
115.1
114.01
114.01
103.84
103.84
112.1
112.1
54.13
54.13
55.19
55.19
57.04
57.04
57.49
57.49
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KPH Arena - Brandon Kruger (Eloy, AZ) - 01/26/2025

Total
Cattle

15
15
12
12

SUN #10 Masters - 44 teams

Placing  Total Time
1 96.16
1 96.16
2 119.17
2 119.17

Total
Cattle

16
16
16
16

Last Name

Doornink
Rasmussen
Mangold
Rasmussen
Doornink
Lane
Mangold
Mangold
Doornink
Rasmussen
Doornink
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Gaiser
Lane

Last Name

Gaiser
Pehrson
Bengston
McMillan

Annamaria
Trish
Kathy
Claire
Kathy
Laura
Patricia

First Name

Kara
Mark
Chris
Sidney
Kristopher
Kristin
Haily
Chris
Kristopher
Mark
Kristopher
Sadey
Sidney
Mark
Sue
Kristin

First Name

Sue
Shelli-Rae
Brenda
Kathy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$370.00
$370.00
$222.00
$222.00
$148.00
$148.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$440.00
$440.00
$264.00
$264.00
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Points
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3 110.32 15
3 110.32 15
4 55.24 10
4 55.24 10
5 59.77 10
5 59.77 10
6 54.73 9
6 54.73 9
7 57.35 9
7 57.35 9
8 59.28 8
8 59.28 8
9 59.67 8
9 59.67 8
SUN #12/3 HC - 29 teams
: : Total

Placing  Total Time Cattle
1 111 17
1 111 17
2 55.43 5
2 55.43 5
3 41.32 10
3 41.32 10
4 57.14 9
4 57.14 9
5 55.67 8
5 55.67 8
6 56.24 8
6 56.24 8

SUN #13 Mixed - 51 teams

: : Total
Placing  Total Time Cattle
1 165.48 30
1 165.48 30

Clark
Doornink
Deaton
Shelly
Gray
Shelly
Clark
Gray
McMillan
Pfrimmer
Johnson
Pfrimmer
McMillan
Seifert

Last Name

Bilek
Mangold
Carey
Carey

Archambeault

Doornink

Archambeault

Shelly
Mangold
Pfrimmer

Carey

Kruger

Last Name

Gaiser
Kruger

Lisa
Kit
Barb
Heather
Vicki
Heather
Lisa
Vicki
Kathy
Mike
Jerry
Mike
Kathy
Marilee

First Name

Claire
Chris
Grant
Annette
Sheri
Kristopher
Sheri
Aran
Chris
Mike
Annette
Brandon

First Name

Sue
Brandon

$176.00

$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$348.00
$348.00
$232.00
$232.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$408.00
$408.00

Points

Points

9
9



2 164.67 28 Christy Kimberly

2 164.67 28 Doornink Kristopher

3 160.21 25 Christy Kimberly

3 160.21 25 Mangold Chris

4 140.11 15 Mangold Chris

4 140.11 15 Ralston Kaitlyn

5 98.22 17 Mangold Chris

5 98.22 17 Seifert Marilee

6 104.76 17 Kruger Bronson

6 104.76 17 Kruger Brandon

7 115.84 17 Christy Kimberly

7 115.84 17 Finley Scott

8 112.51 15 McMillan Kathy

8 112.51 15 Newman Christopher

9 118.35 15 Kruger Bronson

9 118.35 15 Osterman Cheryl

10 116.03 14 Doornink Kristopher

10 116.03 14 Gaiser Sue

Sun #3 Below Round Robin - 36 teams

Placing  Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 54.62 7 Orlando Jane

1 54.62 7 Shelly Heather

2 59.72 7 Archambeault Sheri

2 59.72 7 Tamburelli Tammy

3 46.09 6 Archambeault Sheri

3 46.09 6 Shelly Aran

4 56.55 5 Archambeault Sheri

4 56.55 5 Tamburelli Joe

5 514 4 Carey Annette

5 514 4 Orlando Jane

6 51.71 4 Shelly Aran

6 51.71 4 Tamburelli Joe

7 55.29 4 Orlando Jane

7 55.29 4 Tamburelli Joe

$306.00
$306.00
$204.00
$204.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8 47.14 3 Archambeault Sheri
8 47.14 3 Carey Grant
Sun #3 Below Round Robin - Individual Winners
Placing  Last Name First Amount Won
Name
1 Archambeault  Sheri $648.00
2 Orlando Jane $432.00
SUN #4 - 30 teams
Placing  Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle
1 105.09 11 Doornink Kit
1 105.09 11 Hild Brenda
2 101.89 10 Doornink Kit
2 101.89 10 Doornink Kathy
3 108.63 8 Doornink Kathy
3 108.63 8 Johnson Karen
4 109.34 8 Carey Annette
4 109.34 8 Hoo Janet
5 56.11 5 Hoo Janet
5 56.11 5 Orlando Jane
6 59.43 5 Hild Brenda
6 59.43 5 Urquhart Jess
7 52.05 4 Orlando John
7 52.05 4 Urquhart Jess

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$360.00
$360.00
$240.00
$240.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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